
 

Reviewed annually on the 1st September.  

Fee Schedule 2024/2025 

Securing a nursery space: 

Description Fee 
Deposit: retained until end of contract, minus any outstanding balances (becomes non-
refundable if place is not taken up, or a minimum of 4 months has not elapsed since the 

first contracted day). 

£400.00 

Registration Fee: non-refundable.  £75.00 
 
Monthly fee (without funding):  
The fees below include all meals, snacks and milk. 

Sessions (8am – 6pm) Monthly Fee 
2 days per week £832.00 
3 days per week £1248.00 
4 days per week £1664.00 

5 days per week* £1971.67 
*A £5 daily discount is applied to children who attend 5 days. 

Monthly fee (with funding): 
The fees below include all meals, snacks and milk. 
 

Sessions (8am - 6pm) Monthly Fee 
15 hours  20 hours 30 hours 

2 days per week £480.50 £363.26 X 
3 days per week £896.50 X £545.00 
4 days per week £1312.50 X £961.00 

5 days per week* £1643.92 X £1316.17 
*A £5 daily discount is applied to children who attend 5 days. 

The daily amount, and funded hours, are calculated and averaged out over a 12-month period. It 
is payable for all days including bank holidays. The days we are closed over Christmas (and we 
do not charge for) has been considered in the monthly fee.  

A discount of £5 per day is given to the oldest sibling. 

If a child starts mid-month, their first invoice will be adjusted to actual days for that month. 

Change of booking pattern can only be provided when at least one full calendar month (starting 
from the 1st of the following month) written notice is given to management, and subject to 
availability.  

Extra Fees: 

*Subject to availability 
*Must be arranged at least 24 hours in advance. 

Description: Session Fee: 
Adhoc Extra Days (8am – 6pm)* £102.00 
Contracted 7:30am Start £8.00 each session 
Contracted 6:30pm Finish £8.00 each session 
Adhoc Early Start/Late Finish** £15.00 each session  
Unplanned Early Start/Late Finish £1 per minute  


